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XXXI CTO. DE ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 18 Masc., 400m Estilos 35 - 49 años
10/07/2021 - 10:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

45+

1. MORENO VIDAL, Victor Manuel 72 Aquatic Horta Nord 5:18.74 19,00
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.28 41.04 250m: 3:18.72 46.35 350m: 4:43.40 37.43

100m: 1:11.24 37.47 200m: 2:32.37 40.09 300m: 4:05.97 47.25 400m: 5:18.74 35.34

2. GOGACZ, Sebastian 76 UKS Trojka Pulawy 5:40.62 -
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 2:01.96 49.11 250m: 3:34.93 46.96 350m: 5:03.24 40.57

100m: 1:12.85 37.53 200m: 2:47.97 46.01 300m: 4:22.67 47.74 400m: 5:40.62 37.38

3. OTEIZA LACALLE, Francisco 76 C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 5:41.32 16,00
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:02.42 45.38 250m: 3:35.83 47.36 350m: 5:03.29 40.40

100m: 1:17.04 41.67 200m: 2:48.47 46.05 300m: 4:22.89 47.06 400m: 5:41.32 38.03

4. GABARRO, Luis 74 Aquatica Torino S.S. 5:58.83 -
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:10.29 50.46 250m: 3:46.93 49.78 350m: 5:19.19 40.77

100m: 1:19.83 44.23 200m: 2:57.15 46.86 300m: 4:38.42 51.49 400m: 5:58.83 39.64

5. RÍOS MUÑOZ, Francisco Javier 75 C.D.  Halegatos 6:50.53 14,00
50m: 42.32 42.32 150m: 2:26.59 56.19 250m: 4:18.56 54.52 350m: 6:02.54 48.02

100m: 1:30.40 48.08 200m: 3:24.04 57.45 300m: 5:14.52 55.96 400m: 6:50.53 47.99

6. SILVA GALLOSO, Ismael 73 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:58.57 13,00
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:29.72 55.02 250m: 4:24.79 1:01.19 350m: 6:12.22 47.14

100m: 1:34.70 52.45 200m: 3:23.60 53.88 300m: 5:25.08 1:00.29 400m: 6:58.57 46.35

DES TONELLI, Marcello 75 C.N. Metropole -

40+

1. CHURNIN, Stephen Henry 81 C.N. Master Madrid 5:19.48 19,00
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:54.30 43.34 250m: 3:23.03 46.82 350m: 4:44.61 36.69

100m: 1:10.96 37.65 200m: 2:36.21 41.91 300m: 4:07.92 44.89 400m: 5:19.48 34.87

2. MARCELLAN PEREZ, Eduardo 78 Club Natación Rivalia 5:40.26 16,00
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 2:02.36 47.70 250m: 3:36.73 48.05 350m: 5:04.73 38.71

100m: 1:14.66 40.62 200m: 2:48.68 46.32 300m: 4:26.02 49.29 400m: 5:40.26 35.53

3. YAGUE ANDRES, Jorge 77 C.N. Master Madrid 5:40.41 14,00
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:04.51 45.19 250m: 3:37.82 48.14 350m: 5:04.77 37.97

100m: 1:19.32 42.28 200m: 2:49.68 45.17 300m: 4:26.80 48.98 400m: 5:40.41 35.64

4. TAMARIT CARRETERO, Valero 81 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 5:40.58 13,00
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:59.64 45.10 250m: 3:34.07 49.14 350m: 5:02.51 39.05

100m: 1:14.54 40.80 200m: 2:44.93 45.29 300m: 4:23.46 49.39 400m: 5:40.58 38.07

5. LÓPEZ LUQUE, José María 77 C.D. Natacion Cordoba 5:43.96 12,00
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:53.61 42.57 250m: 3:30.15 53.74 350m: 5:04.72 40.18

100m: 1:11.04 37.45 200m: 2:36.41 42.80 300m: 4:24.54 54.39 400m: 5:43.96 39.24

6. JIMENEZ BARRERO, Alberto 78 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 6:04.83 11,00
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 2:07.08 50.77 250m: 3:47.65 52.13 350m: 5:24.63 43.50

100m: 1:16.31 42.43 200m: 2:55.52 48.44 300m: 4:41.13 53.48 400m: 6:04.83 40.20

7. DE LA VEGA GIMÉNEZ, Joan 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:05.79 10,00
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 2:12.77 50.06 250m: 3:52.62 50.50 350m: 5:27.61 43.06

100m: 1:22.71 45.82 200m: 3:02.12 49.35 300m: 4:44.55 51.93 400m: 6:05.79 38.18
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8. MONREAL GALAN, German Luis 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:18.89 9,00
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:19.23 48.74 250m: 4:04.05 57.94 350m: 5:39.92 41.51

100m: 1:30.49 48.42 200m: 3:06.11 46.88 300m: 4:58.41 54.36 400m: 6:18.89 38.97

9. MACIAS ZAMBRANO, David 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:22.44 8,00
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:20.11 55.37 250m: 4:03.20 49.82 350m: 5:40.64 44.36

100m: 1:24.74 46.03 200m: 3:13.38 53.27 300m: 4:56.28 53.08 400m: 6:22.44 41.80

10. FERRÁNDEZ POLO, Manuel 80 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:25.13 7,00
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:16.01 49.95 250m: 4:02.85 55.57 350m: 5:43.50 43.95

100m: 1:26.06 47.26 200m: 3:07.28 51.27 300m: 4:59.55 56.70 400m: 6:25.13 41.63

11. ORTIZ CALVO, Alberto 79 C.D.  Halegatos 6:25.63 6,00
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:19.43 51.05 250m: 4:05.23 56.41 350m: 5:43.37 42.08

100m: 1:28.38 48.49 200m: 3:08.82 49.39 300m: 5:01.29 56.06 400m: 6:25.63 42.26

12. CALABUIG GASPAR, Joan 81 Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 6:34.72 5,00
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:22.32 52.84 250m: 4:09.92 56.98 350m: 5:53.96 45.85

100m: 1:29.48 48.76 200m: 3:12.94 50.62 300m: 5:08.11 58.19 400m: 6:34.72 40.76

13. PELLEJERO ROSSO, Ignacio 78 C.N. San Blas 6:34.80 4,00
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:21.44 57.73 250m: 4:09.80 54.50 350m: 5:50.69 46.78

100m: 1:23.71 45.18 200m: 3:15.30 53.86 300m: 5:03.91 54.11 400m: 6:34.80 44.11

14. BEYER, Stefan 77 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 6:50.80 3,00
50m: 42.01 42.01 150m: 2:27.01 55.82 250m: 4:13.53 52.54 350m: 5:59.91 51.66

100m: 1:31.19 49.18 200m: 3:20.99 53.98 300m: 5:08.25 54.72 400m: 6:50.80 50.89

15. PUENTE GARCIA, Ignacio 80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:08.51 2,00
50m: 50.23 50.23 150m: 2:40.30 55.36 250m: 4:38.38 1:02.24 350m: 6:26.46 47.90

100m: 1:44.94 54.71 200m: 3:36.14 55.84 300m: 5:38.56 1:00.18 400m: 7:08.51 42.05

DES PEÑA HIGUERA, Francisco Javier 81 C.N. Monteverde -

35+

1. ARROYO FERNANDEZ, Alvaro 85 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 5:13.01 19,00
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:54.12 40.49 250m: 3:16.27 42.69 350m: 4:37.00 35.98

100m: 1:13.63 39.84 200m: 2:33.58 39.46 300m: 4:01.02 44.75 400m: 5:13.01 36.01

2. LLOPIS ROCAMORA, Victor 82 Club Natación Elda Master 5:21.28 16,00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:51.61 41.77 250m: 3:20.27 48.02 350m: 4:44.82 37.18

100m: 1:09.84 37.39 200m: 2:32.25 40.64 300m: 4:07.64 47.37 400m: 5:21.28 36.46

3. BARBUDO GARRIDO, Pedro 85 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 5:24.91 14,00
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:51.90 42.51 250m: 3:19.63 47.60 350m: 4:47.66 39.44

100m: 1:09.39 37.12 200m: 2:32.03 40.13 300m: 4:08.22 48.59 400m: 5:24.91 37.25

4. JULIAN AGUILAR, Miguel Angel 82 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 5:28.15 13,00
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:53.84 44.00 250m: 3:23.15 46.01 350m: 4:49.84 38.70

100m: 1:09.84 38.10 200m: 2:37.14 43.30 300m: 4:11.14 47.99 400m: 5:28.15 38.31

5. SANCHEZ MEDINA, Ricardo 84 C.N. Leganes 5:30.83 12,00
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:56.52 42.90 250m: 3:26.38 47.03 350m: 4:52.24 37.72

100m: 1:13.62 39.21 200m: 2:39.35 42.83 300m: 4:14.52 48.14 400m: 5:30.83 38.59

6. HERRERA MARTINEZ, Francisco Jose 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:36.66 11,00
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:58.69 47.57 250m: 3:32.67 47.19 350m: 4:58.67 38.36

100m: 1:11.12 38.36 200m: 2:45.48 46.79 300m: 4:20.31 47.64 400m: 5:36.66 37.99
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7. CARRION SANCHEZ, Francisco 82 C.N. Albacete 6:08.47 10,00
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 2:10.76 51.81 250m: 3:53.42 52.12 350m: 5:27.75 41.74

100m: 1:18.95 43.44 200m: 3:01.30 50.54 300m: 4:46.01 52.59 400m: 6:08.47 40.72

8. BONAT MARTIN, Raul 83 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:41.54 9,00
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:26.12 52.40 250m: 4:17.07 58.95 350m: 5:58.64 42.71

100m: 1:33.72 51.35 200m: 3:18.12 52.00 300m: 5:15.93 58.86 400m: 6:41.54 42.90

Baja SOLER LLORCA, Carlos 82 C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer -


